RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

105 - 100m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 10.32 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO UPSI 2025
National Record m 10.09 Muhd Azeem Fahmi 2022
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:26 am Wind: -0.8 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team  Result React Remark
1 116 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTMB  11.41 Q
2 168 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 11.61 Q
3 215 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDULLAH UM 12.00
4 246  MEOR AHMAD HAZIEQ BIN MEOR ABDUL RAZAK UNITEN  12.30
5 234  WEE HENG FOONG UNIMAP  12.56
6 132 MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYAFI BIN SALMAN MSU 12.70
7 342  NUR AMIRUL HUSAINI BIN AMIR UTHM 12.72
Heat 2 Start Time: 09:30 am Wind: +0.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 296  DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLEE UPSI 10.88 Q
2 145 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 11.15 Q
3 350 PHANG CHUN YANG UUM 11.52 q
4 321 MOHD AKIF DANISH BIN MOHD ROZAIDI UTEM 11.88
5 119 IDDIN HAZRIEL BIN ISHAMUDIN KPTMB 11.98
6 340 MUHAMMAD NOH BIN ABU KASSIM UTHM 12.06
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Heat 3

Pos

Heat 4

Pos

Exh

Heat 5

Pos

Bib

187

347

159

274

334

104

125

Bib

290

167

325

360

365

Bib

249

169

189

232

331

279

Athlete

EDRICK FEIVEL FLORENTIUS

MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMMAD FAIZAL
ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI BIN HAMDAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN

MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS
AHMAD FARIS BIN ISKANDAR ZULKARNAIN

DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN

Athlete

MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL
MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS
MUHAMMAD FAIZ MUSTAQIM BIN AZLI
AHMAD FAQEHUDIN BIN AHMAD ROSDI

KHAIRUL HAFIZ BIN JANTAN

Athlete

ADAM HAKIM B SAMSUDDIN

IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL
MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL HARIS
MOHAMAD FADHLAN BIN MOHAMAD
MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN HASBULLAH

DHIFAN NAIM BIN SAIPUL AZLI

2/8

Start Time: 09:35 am

Team

UuIt™

UT™M

UCTATI

UPNM

UTHM

GMI

MSU

Result

10.93

11.20

11.24

11.37

11.65

11.86

11.94

Start Time: 09:38 am

Team

UPSI

UIAM

UTEM

UMT

MAF

Result

11.04

11.18

11.92

12.02

11.13

Start Time: 09:41 am

Team

UPM

UIAM

UKM

UNIMAP

UTHM

UPNM

Result

11.01

11.55

11.79

12.15

12.37

12.50

Wind: -0.2 m/s
React Remark
Q

Q

Wind: +0.8 m/s
React Remark
Q

Q

Wind: +0.9 m/s
React Remark
Q

Q

Timing by Innotex
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Heat 6

Pos

Heat 7

Pos

Exh

Heat 8

Pos

Bib

213

239

117

170

151

337

190

Bib

268

197

123

341

126

228

364

Bib

276

285

210

323

227

332

Athlete

MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD ROMZI

MUHAMMAD 1ZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN

MUHAMMAD AMAR NAZRAN BIN MOHD AZUDDIN

MUHAMMAD ZHAFRI RUZAEN BIN MOHMAD ZAMIR

RISHIIY A/L THARMALINGAM
MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL

KENNEDY PETER

Athlete

ADEYEMI ADETUN]JI DOLAPO

AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI
MUHAMMAD ADIB BIN ANUAR

AKIF AKMAL BIN MOHAMMAD HAIRUL
HAIKAL FARHAN BIN ZULKEFLI
HARRIS A/L POOBALAN

JONATHAN NYEPA

Athlete

MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI
YUSRIDZWAN DANIAL BIN YUSOF
NABIL ALWANI BIN RIZAL ALWANI
HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN

MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZLAN

3/8

Start Time: 09:47 am

Team Result

UM 11.08

UNIMAP  11.20

KPTMB 11.53

UIAM 11.78

TARUMT  11.89

UTHM 12.58

UKM 12.69

Start Time: 09:53 am

Team Result

UPM 11.48

UKM 11.49

KPTMB 11.96

UTHM 12.24

MSU 12.35

UNIMAP  12.74

MAF 10.65

Start Time: 09:56 am

Team Result

UPNM 11.00
UPSI 11.02
UM 11.11

UTEM 11.20

UNIMAP  11.65

UTHM 11.99

Wind: +1.3 m/s

React Remark

Q

Q

Wind: +1.1 m/s

React Remark

Q

Q

Wind: +0.8 m/s

React Remark

Q

Q

Timing by Innotex
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Heat 9
Pos Bib
1 272
2 226
3 218
4 153
5 324
6 277
7 333

Athlete

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR BIN ISMAIL
MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL
?MUHAMMAD NUR HARRIS BIN AZHAR
CHOONG JIAN YU

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD GHANI
MUHAMMAD HANIF HAFIZHAN BIN MAHAREZAL

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

4/8

Start Time: 10:00 am Wind: +0.6 m/s

Team Result React Remark
UPM 10.96 Q
UNIMAP 11.00 Q
UM 11.52 q

TARUMT  11.63

UTEM 11.64

UPNM 12.04

UTHM 12,91

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 7
2 2
3 3
4 9
5 9
5 8
7 5
8 8
9 4
10 6
11 8
12 4
13 2
14 4
15 3
15 6
15 8
18 3
19 3
20 1
21 7
22 7
23 9
23 2

Bib

364

296

187

272

226

276

249

285

290

213

210

365

145

167

347

239

323

159

274

116

268

197

218

350

100m Lelaki

Name

JONATHAN NYEPA

DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLEE
EDRICK FEIVEL FLORENTIUS

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR BIN ISMAIL
MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL
MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI

ADAM HAKIM B SAMSUDDIN

YUSRIDZWAN DANIAL BIN YUSOF
MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL
MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD ROMZI
NABIL ALWANI BIN RIZAL ALWANI

KHAIRUL HAFIZ BIN JANTAN

RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS
MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMMAD FAIZAL
MUHAMMAD I1ZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN
HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL

ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI BIN HAMDAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN
MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN
ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO

AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI

?MUHAMMAD NUR HARRIS BIN AZHAR

PHANG CHUN YANG

5/8

Team

MAF

UPSI

uimm

UPM

UNIMAP

UPNM

UPM

UPSI

UPSI

um

um

MAF

SUNWAY

UIAM

UT™M

UNIMAP

UTEM

UCTATI

UPNM

KPTMB

UPM

UKM

um

UUM

Result

10.65

10.88

10.93

10.96

11.00

11.00

11.01

11.02

11.04

11.08

11.11

11.13

11.15

11.18

11.20

11.20

11.20

11.24

11.37

11.41

11.48

11.49

11.52

11.52

Remark

o o o o o o o o o

o o o o

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025
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Rank Heat
25 6
26 5
27 1
28 9
29 9
30 8
30 3
32 6
33 5
34 3
35 2
36 6
37 4
38 3
39 7
40 2
41 8
42 1
43 4
44 9
45 2
46 5
47 7
48 1
49 7
50 5
51 5
52 1

Bib

117

169

168

153

324

227

334

170

189

104

321

151

325

125

123

119

332

215

360

277

340

232

341

246

126

331

279

234

Name

MUHAMMAD AMAR NAZRAN BIN MOHD AZUDDIN
IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL

MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY
CHOONG JIAN YU

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD GHANI

MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN
MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS
MUHAMMAD ZHAFRI RUZAEN BIN MOHMAD ZAMIR
MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL HARIS

AHMAD FARIS BIN ISKANDAR ZULKARNAIN
MOHD AKIF DANISH BIN MOHD ROZAIDI

RISHIIY A/L THARMALINGAM

MUHAMMAD FAIZ MUSTAQIM BIN AZLI

DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN

MUHAMMAD ADIB BIN ANUAR

IDDIN HAZRIEL BIN ISHAMUDIN

MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZLAN
MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDULLAH
AHMAD FAQEHUDIN BIN AHMAD ROSDI
MUHAMMAD HANIF HAFIZHAN BIN MAHAREZAL
MUHAMMAD NOH BIN ABU KASSIM

MOHAMAD FADHLAN BIN MOHAMAD

AKIF AKMAL BIN MOHAMMAD HAIRUL

MEOR AHMAD HAZIEQ BIN MEOR ABDUL RAZAK
HAIKAL FARHAN BIN ZULKEFLI

MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN HASBULLAH

DHIFAN NAIM BIN SAIPUL AZLI

WEE HENG FOONG
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Team

KPTMB

UIAM

UIAM

TARUMT

UTEM

UNIMAP

UTHM

UIAM

UKM

GMI

UTEM

TARUMT

UTEM

MSU

KPTMB

KPTMB

UTHM

UM

umT

UPNM

UTHM

UNIMAP

UTHM

UNITEN

MSU

UTHM

UPNM

UNIMAP

Result

11.53

11.55

11.61

11.63

11.64

11.65

11.65

11.78

11.79

11.86

11.88

11.89

11.92

11.94

11.96

11.98

11.99

12.00

12.02

12.04

12.06

12.15

12.24

12.30

12.35

12.37

12.50

12.56

Remark

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025
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Rank Heat
53 6
54 6
55 1
56 1
57 7
58 9

Bib

337

190

132

342

228

333

Name

MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL

KENNEDY PETER

MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYAFI BIN SALMAN

NUR AMIRUL HUSAINI BIN AMIR

HARRIS A/L POOBALAN

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

UTHM

UKM

MSU

UTHM

UNIMAP

UTHM

Result

12.58

12.69

12.70

12.72

12.74

12.91

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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